Serie
X57002
6,60 3,90 3,20 1,80 1,80 0,15 3,00 0,13 2,40 2,80 8,60
Schumi
X57002
Sheet No.
Wilson
APPD:

Code
R TRJ XX57002
Ordering Informations
0R005
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Precision Surface Mount
Wirewound Resistor
Part No.: X57002
Temp.
Coeffizient
Non-
Inductive
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
D
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 10.08.2008
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
A= Call
EDCON
B= 20ppm/K
C= 50ppm/K
D= 120ppm/K
0R005=
0,005Ω
X= Standard
Inductive
N= Non
Inductive
J= 5%
F= 1%
B= 0,1%
A= 0,01%